Month
APRIL

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

Date Days
07.04.2022 Thu.
30.04.2022 Sat.
07.05.2022 Sat.
14.05.2022 Sat.
21.05.2022 Sat.
29.06.2022 Wed.
02.07.2022 Sat.
18.07.2022 to Mon.
25.07.2022 Mon.
13.08.2022 Sat.
15.08.2022 Mon.
05.09.2022 Mon.
19.09.2022 Meaon.
19.09.2022 Mon.
15.10.2022 Sat.
21.10.2022 Fri.
14.11.2022 Mon.
19.11.2022 Sat.
26.11.2022 Sat.
29.11.2022 Mon.
30.11.2022 Tue.
03.12.2022 Sat.
12.12.2022 to Mon.
19.12.2022 Mon.
12.12.2022 to Mon.
19.12.2022 Mon.
13.01.2023 Fri.
15.02.2023 to Mon.
20.02.2023 Sat.
22.02.2023 Mon.
2 023 Tue.
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NEW ERA PUBLIC SCHOOL, MUNGER

Y PLANNER FOR 2022-23

The commencement of the new session
Hindi and English Elocution Contest (NUR.)

Hindi and English Elocution Contest (LKG & UKG)
Hindi and English Elocution Contest (I - V)
Hindi and English Elocution Contest (VI - Vili)

Hindi Debate (VIII - X)

English Debate (VINl - X)
Periodic Assessment - | (Nur. - Xll)

Bulletin Board Competition (I - X1)
Independence Day Celebration

Teachers’ Day Celebration
Half Yearly Exams. Begins (Nur - Vil , X1 & X1i)
Periodic Assessment - Il (IX & X)

PTM Cum Result (Nur. — XII)

Rangoli Making Competition (VI - X1i)
Children’s Day Celebration

Science Exibition (VI-X11)

Art And Craft Display (V - X1l)

Hindi Essay Writing Competition (V - X)
English Essay Writing Competition (V - XiI)

Annual Sports Day
Periodic Assessment - Il (NUR - Vili)

Periodic Assessment - Ill (IX - X)
Kite Making Competition

Pre Board ( X, XHI)
Annual Exam. Begins (Nur-XI)

Annual Exam Result and P.T.N). for classes Nur. To XI
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